355063 (35990183) Agency Abbreviation & Case Number:

IN THE NAME AND BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE STATE OF TEXAS

The Complainant, , having personally appeared and
been duly sworn by me, the undersigned authority, stated upon oath that I have good reason to
believe and do believe

AND I THEREFORE CHARGE THAT , hereinafter referred

to as Defendant, on or aboutthe  dayof , A.D., in Bell County, Texas

did then and there knowingly and intentionally

* deliver and sell inhalant paraphernalia

* posses with intent to deliver and sell, inhalant paraphernalia

* manufacture, with intent to deliver or sell, inhalant paraphernalia
knowing that the person who received and is intended to receive the paraphernalia intended that it
be used to inhale, ingest, apply, use and otherwise introduce into the human body a substance

containing a volatile chemical in violation of section 484.003 of the Texas Health and Safety Code,

AGAINST THE PEACE AND DIGNITY OF THE STATE.

COMPLAINANT
Sworn to and subscribed before me this  day of , AD
Justice of the Peace Assistant County Attorney
Precinct _ , Place Bell County, Texas
Bell County, Texas
Peace Officer’s Name Notary Public in and for
Badge No. Agency Abbr. Bell County, Texas
Bell County, Texas My Commission Expires
(Notary Seal)

OFFENSE: Delivery of inhalant Paraphernalia PENALTY: CLASS A
STATUTE: THSC 484.004 (b)
Revised 09/2009
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